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Race 8 - HS Boys Varsity Blue 5K - 5K
08/23/2019 - 09:25 pm

Team Race Results

Name
v ST, XAVIER
M masoN
. TURPIN
4% SPRINGBORO
'€ CARROLL
Bl LovELAND
“ SUM. CO. DAY
= ELDER

we TROY

EASTERN (KY)
JF FARFIELD

s SYCAMORE

#%» WALNUT HILLS

HIGHLANDS HS (KY)

WYOMING

MOELLER

=
=
]

mw LITTLE MIAMI
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Score
54
67
116
161
165
166
176
192
286

290
297

318

320

364

429

453

459

Team
Time

1:24:25
1:24:52
1:26:56
1:27:39
1:27:39
1:28:01
1:27:57
1:28:26
1:31:04

1:30:58
1:31:10

1:31:37

1:31:55

1:32:43

1:35:00

1:34:29

1:35:39

Runner
Avg

16:53
16:58
17:23
17:31
17:31
17:36
17:35
17:41
18:12

18:11
18:14

18:19

18:23

18:32

19:00

18:53

19:07

Avg
Mile

5:26
5:27
5:35
5:38
5:38
5:40
5:39
5:41
5:51

5:51
5:52

5:53

5:55

5:58

6:06

6:04

6:09

5 Man
Gap

1:02
0:56
0:44
1:31
1:43
1:16
1:50
1:52
2:13

1:.03
1:01

0:56

1:40

1:12

1:48

0:32

1:54

Finish Order
2,5,10, 14, 23, 28, 31
1,7,18,20, 21, 25, 26
13, 15, 16, 36, 38, 40, 69
9,11, 22,60, 79, 81,85
4,12,47,52, 68, 82, 87
8,27,32,53,54,74,93
6,17, 24,59, 94, 104, 122
3,30, 35,75, 77, 84, 91
19, 33, 50, 106, 155, 183
186

29, 55, 67,92, 99, 112, 120
39, 48, 51, 102, 114, 141,
145

43, 57, 86, 88, 109, 111,
123

37, 49, 66, 97, 153, 158
166

45, 62,107, 115, 130, 163
167

70, 78,110, 157, 177, 184,
204

95, 116, 125, 126, 132
137, 140

46, 138, 144, 147, 168
189, 196

Hmishiiming

Scoring Order
2,5,10, 14, 23, 28, 31
1,7,18,20, 21, 25, 26
13, 15, 16, 35, 37, 39, 59
9, 11, 22, 54, 65, 66, 69
4,12, 43, 48, 58, 67, 71
8,27, 32, 49, 50, 61,75
6, 17, 24,53, 76, 81, 92
3,30, 34,62, 63, 68, 73
19, 33, 46, 82, 106, 114
116
29,51,57,74,79, 87,91
38, 44, 47, 80, 88, 101, 103

40, 52, 70, 72, 84, 86, 93
36, 45, 56, 78, 105, 108
110

41, 55, 83, 89, 96, 109, 111
60, 64, 85, 107, 113, 115
119

77,90, 94, 95, 97, 98, 100

42,99, 102, 104, 112, 117
118

Friday 08/23/2019 6:49 PM



Place Name
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Johan Meyer
Nathan Mountain
Cooper Mullen
Kevin Agnew
Thomas Walters
Brian DeWine
Alex DeRoussel
Ryan Chevalier
Alex Berardi

Tim Foster

Aidan Kraus
Michael Osgood
Peter Morton
Andrew Gebhardt
John Morton
Jack Bentley
Matthew Brumfield
Isaac Schachleiter
Braden Coate
Austin Cooper
Perry Johnson
Ethan Weneck
Jack Thompson
Evan Lakhia
Brendan Pitcher
Aiden Amshoff
Kyle Griffin

Colin Sorensen
Caleb Gentry
Connor Magness
John Dillon

Sam Neiger
Austin Zonner
William Harmeyer
Mark Schweinberg
Andrew Kissel
Owen Murray

Noah Yamaguchi
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Race 8 - HS Boys Varsity Blue 5K - 5K
08/23/2019 - 09:25 pm

Individual
Grade School Time Points

12 Mason 16:20.0 1
11 St. Xavier 16:202 2
12 Elder 16:282 3
11 Carroll 16:304 4
12 St. Xavier 16:408 5
12 Sum. Co. Day 16:412 6
10 Mason 16:456 7
10 Loveland 16:47.7 8
12 Springboro 16:50.5 9
11 St. Xavier 16:57.3 10
12 Springboro 17.00.6 11
12 Carroll 17:00.7 12
12 Turpin 17.02.2 13
12 St. Xavier 17:.042 14
12 Turpin 17:10.6 15
11 Turpin 17:12.3 16
11 Sum. Co. Day 17129 17
9 Mason 17133 18
10 Troy 17162 19
11 Mason 17:16.5 20
12 Mason 17:16.6 21
12 Springboro 17:18.6 22
11 St. Xavier 17:231 23
11 Sum. Co. Day 17:25.0 24
11 Mason 17:2715 25
10 Mason 17:295 26
12 Loveland 17299 27
11 St. Xavier 17:309 28
12 Eastern (KY) 17:334 29
12 Elder 17:349 30
12 St. Xavier 17:349 31
10 Loveland 17:36.7 32
12 Troy 17:37.7 33
11 St. Xavier 17:42.3

12 Elder 17425 34
11 Turpin 17:447 35
10  Walnut Hills 17:46.3 36
9 Turpin 17:46.8 37

Place Name

39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4
72
73
74
75

Caleb Frank
Sean Butkovich
Nate Stieger
Brennan Doran
Nathan Gibson
Joshua Uterstaedt
Will Griffith
William Zegarski
Andrew Connair
Nick Schneider
Gianni Allwein
Josh Lovitt
Tommy Luensman
Jack Agnew

Alex Ditchen
Ajay Stutz

Zack Nemstev
James Mroczka
Ben Walker
Dylan Plouffe
Sean LaMacchia
Keegan Freyhof
Keith Neuburger
Sam Hopper
Seamus McGrath
Braeden Fedders
Kyle Harrison
Henry Hoskins
Seth Ackerman
Luke Wittmann
Adam Barrett
Collin Bornholdt
Colin Campbell
Brady Messer
Aidan Lelii

Sam Dippold

Eli Darnell

Brady Mahoney
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Race Results

Grade School

11
12
10
11
12
11
11
10
12
11

1

12
1
12

12
10
11
10

11

11
10
12
12
10
12
10
10
10
12
12
1

Fairfield
Turpin

St. Xavier
Mason
Sycamore
St. Xavier
Highlands HS (KY)
Little Miami
Carroll
Fairfield
Walnut Hills
Troy
Fairfield
Carroll
Loveland
Loveland
Eastern (KY)
Mason
Sycamore
Mason

Sum. Co. Day
Springboro
Mason
Highlands HS (KY)
St. Xavier
Mason
Mason
Walnut Hills
Eastern (KY)
Carroll
Turpin
Wyoming
Mason
Mason
Mason
Loveland
Elder

St. Xavier

Friday 08/23/2019 6:49 PM

Time
17:47.6
17:48.3
17:49.3
17:50.1
17:50.5
17:50.5
17:53.3
17:54.3
17:54.7
17:55.7
17:56.3
17:56.9
17:58.8
18:00.0
18:03.4
18:04.0
18:04.3
18:04.3
18:04.5
18:05.8
18:05.8
18:08.3
18:09.0
18:10.2
18:10.6
18:11.4
18:11.5
18:11.5
18:12.9
18:134
18:14.2
18:15.2
18:15.3
18:18.0
18:18.6
18:19.4
18:20.0
18:20.6

Points

38
39

40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

53
54

56

56
57
58
59
60

61
62



Place Name

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Alex Brady

Nico Arraje

Joey D'Amico
Ryan LaCrosse
Caleb Zimmerman
Zach Merz
Charlie Cooper
Jacob Cowans
Ethan liams
Patrick Dauenhauer
Seth Tivakaran
Griffin Miller
Brendan Krych
Jack Fleming
Andrew Ammann
Gage Summerlin
Colin Beran
Larkin Woodward
Cannon Spelman
Liam Dwyer
Garrett Fenton
Sam Peyton
Quint Smalldone
David Molinsky
Nathan Schiffler
Bryce Torbeck
Jack Gerus
Andrew Wagner
Sean Pope

Will Schaefer
Peter Laskey
Justin Creamer
James Hanus
Andrew Stoppenhagen
Sekani Cole
Devin Ballard
Aiden Murphy
Alex Ludwig
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Race 8 - HS Boys Varsity Blue 5K - 5K
08/23/2019 - 09:25 pm

Individual
Grade School Time Points

11 Elder 18:20.9 63
9  Wyoming 18:21.8 64
12 Springboro 18:21.8 65
11 St. Xavier 18:22.0

12 Springboro 18:229 66
12 Carroll 18:234 67
9 Mason 18:24.5

12 Elder 18:25.1 68
9  Springboro 18:259 69
9  Sycamore 18:26.3 70
9 Carroll 18:288 71
12 Sycamore 18:295 72
10  St. Xavier 18:29.5

11 St. Xavier 18:29.9

11 Elder 18:30.0 73
12 Eastern (KY) 18:30.2 74
11 Loveland 18:319 75
9  Sum. Co. Day 18:321 76
11 Moeller 18:339 77
11 St. Xavier 18:33.9

11 Walnut Hills 18:341 78
10 Mason 18:34.6

11 Eastern (KY) 18:37.3 79
12 St. Xavier 18:37.7

9 Carroll 18:38.4

12 Fairfield 18:39.1 80
12 Mason 18:41.3

11 Sum. Co. Day 18:429 81
11 St. Xavier 18:43.1

10 Troy 18:432 82
11 Highlands HS (KY) 18:44.5 83
10  Springboro 18:45.0

12 Sycamore 18:46.5 84
11 Wyoming 18:47.3 85
11 Sycamore 18:47.3 86
12 Eastern (KY) 18:486 87
10  Elder 18:49.0

11 Fairfield 18:49.3 88

Place Name

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Sam Jones
William Mendel
Alex Saletta
Adam Cross
Cooper Davidson
James Schroeder
Alex Salatin
Devin Nelson
David Freeman
Garrett Braun
Grant Prather
Thomas Zaugg
Drew Magness
Carter Jerome
Zachary Weaver
Thomas Gray-Torsell
Zach Mays

lan Hale

Zach Giesenschlag
Nathan Mangold
Ben Wimmers
Luke Faecher
Jameson Maynes
Jed Sisco
Andrew Worpenberg
Logan Mitchell
Trey Layton
Patrick Sableski
William Patrick
Grant Wells

Evan Birdsall
Liam Lakhia
Gabe Schmucker
Derek Konkoly
Alex Sherwood
Evan Heckman
Matthew Garrison

Matt Schloemer
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Race Results

Grade School

10
11
9
10
10
10
10
11
12
10
10
1
10
10
1
10
10
12
9
10
12
11
10
12
11
10
12
10
12
9
10
9
11
11
12
10
10
12

Highlands HS (KY)
Moeller
Loveland
Carroll

Turpin
Eastern (KY)
Loveland
Sum. Co. Day
Sycamore
Turpin
Moeller
Moeller

Elder
Loveland
Springboro
Highlands HS (KY)
Loveland
Moeller
Sycamore
Elder

Elder

Elder

Moeller

Little Miami
St. Xavier
Moeller
Fairfield
Carroll
Springboro
Little Miami
Fairfield

Sum. Co. Day
Little Miami
Moeller
Springboro
Loveland
Eastern (KY)
Elder

Friday 08/23/2019 6:49 PM

Time
18:50.0
18:51.7
18:52.4
18:54.3
18:54.5
18:55.9
18:56.2
18:56.7
18:56.7
18:57.4
18:58.0
18:59.6
19:01.8
19:03.5
19:04.9
19:05.3
19:05.7
19:06.4
19:07.3
19:10.1
19:10.8
19:11.4
19:12.1
19:12.8
19:13.2
19:13.5
19:15.1
19:16.3
19:19.2
19:21.0
19:21.1
19:21.9
19:22.3
19:24.1
19:24.7
19:25.2
19:25.5
19:25.9

Points

89
90

91

92
93

94
95

96

97

98
99

100

101

102

103

104



Place Name

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Henry Simon
William Speigle
Gavin Hutchinson
Elijah Hannah
Josh Parker
Zach Williams
Sam Cline
Sebastian Rahe
Dominic lorio
Kyle Becker
Grant Uhlenbrock
Ethan Cepluch
Sean Kuhn
Caden Philips
John Laskey
Dhruv Dinesh
Drew Barhorst
Zachary Colbert
Matthew Smith
Andrew Gill
August Hug
Alex Bindemann
Chris Kuhn

Tre Drake

Sam Williams
Bobby Keegan
Hudson Ritch
Andrew Corbett
Caleb Schaefer
Jacob Hansman
Matthew Spayde
Luke Tuttle

Kyle Sokolis
Alex Trimble
Nicholas Momper
Adam Rike
David Anthony
Alex Wolf
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08/23/2019 - 09:25 pm

Individual
Grade School Time Points
10 Walnut Hills 19:271 105
12 Moeller 19:29.8
9 Troy 19:30.0 106
10 Fairfield 19:30.6
12 Wyoming 19:32.0 107
11 Walnut Hills 19:33.3 108
10 Moeller 19:35.2
9  Moeller 19:36.6
11 Springboro 19:38.7
10 Loveland 19:40.2
12 Highlands HS (KY) 19:41.9 109
12 Moeller 19:45.0
10  Loveland 19:48.0
9  Walnut Hills 19:483 110
9 Highlands HS (KY) 19:48.7 111
12 Little Miami 19:488 112
9  Sum. Co. Day 19:49.9
10 Moeller 19:51.4
11 Elder 19:55.1
10  Springboro 19:58.0
12 Highlands HS (KY) 20:00.0
12 Springboro 20:014
12 Loveland 20:01.6
10 Fairfield 20:02.9
9  Wyoming 20:041 113
10 Walnut Hills 20:05.0
10 Sum. Co. Day 20:05.3
10  Elder 20:05.6
9  Springboro 20:06.6
12 Springboro 20:07.0
9 Troy 20:.075 114
12 Wyoming 20:.07.6 115
12 Elder 20:10.7
10 Troy 20:13.6 116
12 Moeller 20:16.1
11 Springboro 20:20.8
9 Little Miami 20:25.0 117
10  Loveland 20:25.9

Place Name

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

Jack Murray

Ben Wenger
Alex Longwell
Luke Plaisier
Marcus Gigandet
Anthony Gomez
Jonathon Stentz
Drew Berg

Kyle Hegemann
Grant Gerhardt
Danny Bohmer
Luke McSherry
John LaBar
Charlie Lenk
Owen Speelman
Dominic Pappalardo
Evan Knickle
William McLane
Jon Rittenhouse
Greg Sharpshair
Max Hutchins
Drew Henke
Ryan Mendoza
Connor Rust
Michael Barch
Luke Bulla

Owen McEachern
Michael Stanis
Alex Sougstad
Tommy DiPaola

Hmishiiming

Race Results

Race 8 - HS Boys Varsity Blue 5K - 5K

Grade School

12
12
10
9
9
9
12
12
11
11
10
12
12
12
9
1

© ©

12
11
11
12
11
12
11
10

11
11

Loveland
Loveland
Moeller

Troy

Troy

Little Miami
Moeller

Little Miami
Moeller

Sum. Co. Day
Sum. Co. Day
Walnut Hills
Sum. Co. Day
Wyoming
Walnut Hills
Moeller
Springboro
Sum. Co. Day
Wyoming
Fairfield
Wyoming
Moeller
Moeller
Highlands HS (KY)
Springboro
Sum. Co. Day
Sum. Co. Day
Sum. Co. Day
Sum. Co. Day
Sum. Co. Day

Friday 08/23/2019 6:49 PM

Time
20:28.6
20:33.8
20:38.1
20:38.5
20:39.7
20:42.0
20:44.4
20:44.6
20:45.7
20:46.9
20:46.9
20:49.5
20:50.3
20:58.8
21:01.3
21:01.4
21:01.5
21:20.2
21:25.8
21:30.6
21:31.4
21:32.5
21:40.2
22:03.8
22:12.5
22:49.9
23:28.6
23:40.5
25:45.9
26:22.1

Points

118

119



Race 8 - HS Boys Varsity Blue 5K - 5K
08/23/2019 - 09:25 pm

Split points results are below.

These results are unofficial and for
entertainment purposes only.

Hmishiiming
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Race 8 - HS Boys Varsity Blue .5 Mile Split
08/23/2019 - 09:25 pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Hmishiiming
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Place

Race 8 - HS Boys Varsity Blue 1 Mile Split
08/23/2019 - 09:25 pm

Split Point - Team

Name

1 M MASON

2 “= ST.XAVIER
3 = ELDER

4 [Jl] LOVELAND
5 3£ TURPIN

6 € CARROLL

7 .. SUM.CO. DAY
§  EASTERN (KY)
9 4% SPRINGBORO
10 JF FAIRFIELD

11 %» WALNUT HILLS

12 (W) WYOMING

13 we TROY

14 HIGHLANDS HS (KY)
15 ks SYCAMORE

16 [@] MOELLER

17 mw LITTLE MIAMI
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Score
46
67
127
139
167
183
199
221
228
271
286

289

345

384

397

467

468

Team
Time

26:21
26:24
26:41
26:45
26:55
27:03
2717
27:15
27:21
27:36
27:41

27:44

28:11

28:22

28:32

29:06

29:12

Race Results - Split

Runner
Avg

05:16
05:16
05:20
05:21
05:23
05:24
05:27
05:27
05:28
05:31
05:32

05:32

05:38

05:40

05:42

05:49

05:50

Avg
Mile

1:41
1:41
1:43
1:43
1:43
1:44
1:45
1:45
1:45
1:46
1:46

1:47

1:48

1:49

1:50

1:52

1:52

5 Man
Gap

0:01
0:01
0:09
0:11
0:13
0:14
0:34
0:15
0:26
0:17
0:25

0:16

0:38

0:15

0:14

0:07

0:31

Finish Order
3,7,8,9,19,21,23

10, 11, 12, 16, 18, 29, 36
1,28, 30, 32, 40, 41, 62
4,22,24, 44,50, 51,96
13,17, 31, 57, 58, 63, 91
5, 20, 55, 56, 59, 76, 82
2,14, 15, 83, 129, 130, 132
26, 27, 54, 64, 66, 69, 124
6, 35, 37, 81, 102, 122, 133
38, 39, 48, 90, 95, 103, 109
34, 42,60, 79, 118, 153
160

43, 49, 65, 68, 101, 156
159

33, 52, 53, 143, 166, 194,
197

70,77, 85,97, 134, 144,
150

73, 75,110, 120, 128, 145
154

115, 121, 123, 140, 141,
151, 152

80, 112,127, 149, 181,
183, 201

Hmishiiming

Point

Scoring Order
3,7,8,9,19,21,23

10, 11, 12, 16, 18, 28, 35
1,27, 29, 31, 39, 40, 57
4,22,24,43,46,47,78
13,17, 30, 53, 54, 58, 76
5,20, 51, 52, 55, 67, 72
2,14,15,73, 95, 96, 97
25, 26, 50, 59, 61, 63, 92
6, 34, 36, 71, 81, 90, 98
37,38,44,75,77, 82,83
33, 41, 56, 69, 87, 109, 113

42, 45, 60, 62, 80, 111, 112
32,48, 49,102, 114, 117
118

64,68, 74,79, 99, 103, 106
65, 66, 84, 88, 94, 104, 110
86, 89, 91, 100, 101, 107

108

70, 85, 93, 105, 115, 116
119

Friday 08/23/2019 6:49 PM



Race 8 - HS Boys Varsity Blue 1 Mile Split
08/23/2019 - 09:25 pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
1 Cooper Mullen 12 Elder 05156 1 39 Tommy Luensman 11 Fairfield 05244 38
2 Brian DeWine 12 Sum. Co. Day 05:15.8 2 40 Andrew Ammann 11 Elder 05:24.8 39
3 Johan Meyer 12 Mason 05:158 3 41 Eli Darnell 12 Elder 05:25.3 40
4 Ryan Chevalier 10 Loveland 05:158 4 42 Gianni Allwein 9  Walnut Hills 05:25.7 41
5 Kevin Agnew 11 Carroll 05:159 5 43 Collin Bornholdt 12 Wyoming 05:26.2 42
6 Alex Berardi 12 Springboro 05159 6 44 Ajay Stutz 11 Loveland 05:26.3 43
7 Austin Cooper 11 Mason 05:16.0 7 45 John Dillon 12 St. Xavier 05:26.3
8 Alex DeRoussel 10 Mason 05:16.1 8 46 William Harmeyer 11 St. Xavier 05:26.3
9 Brennan Doran 11 Mason 05:16.2 9 47 Joshua Uterstaedt 11 St. Xavier 05:26.4
10 Thomas Walters 12 St. Xavier 05:16.3 10 48 Nick Schneider 11 Fairfield 05:26.7 44
11 Tim Foster 11 St. Xavier 05:16.5 11 49 Nico Arraje 9  Wyoming 05:271 45
12 Andrew Gebhardt 12 St. Xavier 05:16.7 12 50 Sam Dippold 12 Loveland 05:27.3 46
13 John Morton 12 Turpin 05:16.7 13 51 Alex Ditchen 12 Loveland 05:27.6 47
14 Matthew Brumfield 11 Sum. Co. Day 05:169 14 52 Austin Zonner 12 Troy 05:28.3 48
15 Evan Lakhia 11 Sum. Co. Day 05:16.9 15 53 Josh Lovitt 11 Troy 05:284 49
16 Nathan Mountain 11 St. Xavier 05:17.1 16 54 Zack Nemstev 12 Eastern (KY) 05:288 50
17 Peter Morton 12 Turpin 05:17.3 17 55 Andrew Connair 12 Carroll 05294 51
18 Jack Thompson 11 St. Xavier 05:174 18 56 Luke Wittmann 12 Carroll 05:29.8 52
19 Aiden Amshoff 10 Mason 05:175 19 57 Noah Yamaguchi 9 Turpin 05:30.0 53
20 Michael Osgood 12 Carroll 05:17.7 20 58 Andrew Kissel 11 Turpin 05:301 54
21 Isaac Schachleiter 9 Mason 05178 21 59 Jack Agnew 9 Carroll 05:30.2 55
22 Sam Neiger 10 Loveland 05:180 22 60 Henry Hoskins 10  Walnut Hills 05:309 56
23 Brendan Pitcher 11 Mason 05:181 23 61 Colin Campbell 10 Mason 05:314
24 Kyle Griffin 12 Loveland 05:181 24 62 Alex Brady 11 Elder 05:325 57
25 Perry Johnson 12 Mason 05:18.7 63 Adam Barrett 10 Turpin 05:33.3 58
26 Caleb Gentry 12 Eastern (KY) 0519.0 25 64 Devin Ballard 12 Eastern (KY) 05:33.3 59
27 Seth Ackerman 12 Eastern (KY) 05:19.8 26 65 Josh Parker 12 Wyoming 05:34.0 60
28 Ben Wimmers 12 Elder 05:19.8 27 66 Gage Summerlin 12 Eastern (KY) 05:34.2 61
29 Colin Sorensen 11 St. Xavier 05:19.9 28 67 Luke Faecher 11 Elder 05:34.5
30 Connor Magness 12 Elder 05:204 29 68 Andrew Stoppenhagen 11  Wyoming 05:349 62
31 Jack Bentley 11 Turpin 05:209 30 69 Quint Smalldone 11 Eastern (KY) 05:35.0 63
32 Mark Schweinberg 12 Elder 05:209 31 70 Wil Griffith 11 Highlands HS (KY) 05:35.2 64
33 Braden Coate 10 Troy 05:21.1 32 71 Brady Messer 10 Mason 05:35.3
34 Owen Murray 10 Walnut Hills 05216 33 72 Dylan Plouffe 10 Mason 05:354
35 Aidan Kraus 12 Springboro 05231 34 73 Nathan Gibson 12 Sycamore 05:35.8 65
36 Nate Stieger 10 St Xavier 05:234 35 74 Aidan Lelii 10 Mason 05:35.8
37 Ethan Weneck 12 Springboro 05241 36 75 Ben Walker 12 Sycamore 05:36.0 66
38 Caleb Frank 11 Fairfield 05:24.3 Seth Tivakaran 9 Carroll 05:36.1 67
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Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Place Name

77 Sam Hopper

78 Drew Magness
79 Bobby Keegan
80 William Zegarski
81 Caleb Zimmerman
82 Zach Merz

83 Sean LaMacchia
84 Jacob Cowans
85 Peter Laskey
86 Nathan Schiffler
87 Charlie Cooper
88 Braeden Fedders
89 Jack Gerus

90 Alex Ludwig

91 Sean Butkovich
92 Liam Dwyer

93 Sean Pope

94 James Mroczka
95 Bryce Torbeck
96 Colin Beran

97 Sam Jones

98 Sam Peyton

99 Keith Neuburger
100 Kyle Harrison
101 Sam Williams
102 Joey D'Amico
103 Trey Layton
104 Aiden Murphy
105 Adam Cross
106 Patrick Sableski
107 Seamus McGrath
108 Nathan Mangold
109 Evan Birdsall
110 Griffin Miller
111 Brady Mahoney
112 Jed Sisco

113 Brendan Krych
114 Ryan LaCrosse
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Race 8 - HS Boys Varsity Blue 1 Mile Split
08/23/2019 - 09:25 pm

Grade School

9
10
10
10
12

12
1
12
1
1

12
1
10
10

11

12
12
10
10
10
11
10
10
12

12
10
1

Highlands HS (KY)
Elder

Walnut Hills
Little Miami
Springboro
Carroll

Sum. Co. Day
Elder
Highlands HS (KY)
Carroll

Mason

Mason

Mason
Fairfield
Turpin

St. Xavier

St. Xavier
Mason
Fairfield
Loveland
Highlands HS (KY)
Mason
Mason
Mason
Wyoming
Springboro
Fairfield

Elder

Carroll

Carroll

St. Xavier
Elder

Fairfield
Sycamore

St. Xavier
Little Miami
St. Xavier

St. Xavier

Time

05:36.1
05:36.2
05:36.3
05:36.3
05:36.3
05:36.4
05:37.7
05:38.3
05:38.3
05:38.4
05:38.5
05:38.9
05:39.7
05:39.8
05:40.0
05:40.8
05:40.8
05:41.2
05:41.3
05:41.4
05:41.5
05:41.6
05:41.8
05:41.9
05:42.5
05:42.5
05:42.9
05:43.0
05:43.3
05:43.4
05:43.6
05:43.6
05:44.0
05:44.0
05:44.6
05:45.0
05:45.2
05:454

Points

68

69
70
7
72
73

74

75
76

77
78
79

80
81
82

83
84

85

Place Name

115 Derek Konkoly
116 Carter Jerome
117 Alex Salatin
118 Henry Simon
119 Evan Heckman

120 Patrick Dauenhauer

121 Grant Prather
122 Keegan Freyhof
123 Logan Mitchell
124 James Schroeder
125 Alex Saletta

126 Kyle Becker

127 Gabe Schmucker
128 Sekani Cole

129 Andrew Wagner
130 Larkin Woodward
131 Garrett Braun
132 Devin Nelson
133 Ethan liams

134 Grant Uhlenbrock
135 Elijah Hannah
136 Jack Fleming
137 Matthew Garrison
138 Kyle Sokolis

139 David Molinsky
140 Ethan Cepluch
141 William Mendel
142 Zach Mays

143 Will Schaefer
144 John Laskey
145 James Hanus
146 Greg Sharpshair
147 Justin Creamer
148 Cooper Davidson
149 Dhruv Dinesh

150 Thomas Gray-Torsell

151 lan Hale
152 Jameson Maynes

Hmishiiming

Grade School

1
10
10
10
10
9
10
10
10

10
1
1
1

10
1

12
10
1
10
12
12
12
1
10
10

12
1
10
10
12
10
12
10

Moeller
Loveland
Loveland
Walnut Hills
Loveland
Sycamore
Moeller
Springboro
Moeller
Eastern (KY)
Loveland
Loveland
Little Miami
Sycamore
Sum. Co. Day
Sum. Co. Day
Turpin

Sum. Co. Day
Springboro
Highlands HS (KY)
Fairfield

St. Xavier
Eastern (KY)
Elder

St. Xavier
Moeller
Moeller
Loveland
Troy
Highlands HS (KY)
Sycamore
Fairfield
Springboro
Turpin

Little Miami
Highlands HS (KY)
Moeller

Moeller

Friday 08/23/2019 6:49 PM

Time

05:45.9
05:46.3
05:46.7
05:46.7
05:47.0
05:47 1
05:47 1
05:47.2
05:47.7
05:47.7
05:48.4
05:48.6
05:48.7
05:49.9
05:50.3
05:50.7
05:50.9
05:50.9
05:51.0
05:51.1
05:51.2
05:51.3
05:51.8
05:52.3
05:52.5
05:52.8
05:53.0
05:53.5
05:53.7
05:53.7
05:53.8
05:54.2
05:54.5
05:54.7
05:54.7
05:54.8
05:55.1
05:55.2

Points

86

87

88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96

97
98
99

100
101

102
103
104

105
106
107
108



Place Name

153 Garrett Fenton
154 Zach Giesenschlag
155 Thomas Zaugg
156 Luke Tuttle

157 William Speigle
158 Liam Lakhia

159 Charlie Lenk
160 Zach Williams
161 Andrew Worpenberg
162 Alex Wolf

163 David Freeman
164 Sean Kuhn

165 Sam Cline

166 Gavin Hutchinson
167 Jonathon Stentz
168 Hudson Ritch
169 Zachary Colbert
170 Caden Philips
171 Zachary Weaver
172 Alex Sherwood
173 Tre Drake

174 Jack Murray

175 Dominic lorio
176 William Patrick
177 Andrew Gill

178 Alex Longwell
179 August Hug

180 Matthew Smith
181 Grant Wells

182 Nicholas Momper
183 Anthony Gomez
184 Drew Barhorst
185 Jacob Hansman
186 Alex Bindemann
187 Caleb Schaefer
188 Adam Rike

189 Sebastian Rahe
190 Jon Rittenhouse
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Race 8 - HS Boys Varsity Blue 1 Mile Split
08/23/2019 - 09:25 pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Grade School Time
11 Walnut Hills 05:55.6
9  Sycamore 05:55.8
11 Moeller 05:55.9
12 Wyoming 05:56.0
12 Moeller 05:56.1
9  Sum. Co. Day 05:56.2
12 Wyoming 05:56.5
11 Walnut Hills 05:56.6
11 St. Xavier 05:56.9
10 Loveland 05:57.0
12 Sycamore 05:57.0
10 Loveland 05:57.0
10  Moeller 05:59.4
9 Troy 06:00.0
12 Moeller 06:00.4
10 Sum. Co. Day 06:00.9
10  Moeller 06:01.1
9  Walnut Hills 06:01.3
11 Springboro 06:02.6
12 Springboro 06:02.6
10 Fairfield 06:03.4
12 Loveland 06:03.8
11 Springboro 06:04.2
12 Springboro 06:04.3
10  Springboro 06:04.9
10 Moeller 06:06.6
12 Highlands HS (KY) 06:07.1
11 Elder 06:07.2
9 Little Miami 06:07.4
12 Moeller 06:08.6
9 Little Miami 06:09.7
9  Sum. Co. Day 06:11.6
12 Springboro 06:13.0
12 Springboro 06:13.1
9  Springboro 06:13.1
11 Springboro 06:13.2
9  Moeller 06:13.4
12 Wyoming 06:13.5

Points

109
110

1M

112
13

114

115

116

Place Name

191 Chris Kuhn

192 Grant Gerhardt
193 Danny Bohmer
194 Matthew Spayde
195 John LaBar

196 Ben Wenger
197 Alex Trimble
198 Connor Rust
199 Max Hutchins
200 Owen Speelman
201 David Anthony
202 Luke Plaisier
203 Evan Knickle
204 William McLane
205 Drew Berg

206 Luke McSherry
207 Marcus Gigandet
208 Kyle Hegemann
209 Dominic Pappalardo
210 Michael Barch
211 Ryan Mendoza
212 Drew Henke
213 Luke Bulla

214 Owen McEachern
215 Michael Stanis
216 Alex Sougstad
217 Tommy DiPaola

Hmishiiming

Grade School Time Points
12 Loveland 06:13.6
11 Sum. Co. Day 06:14.5
10 Sum. Co. Day 06:14.8
9 Troy 06:15.2 117
12 Sum. Co. Day 06:15.2
12 Loveland 06:15.6
10 Troy 06:16.4 118
12 Highlands HS (KY) 06:16.5
11 Wyoming 06:16.6
9  Walnut Hills 06:17.3
9 Little Miami 06:17.9 119
9 Troy 06:18.5
9  Springboro 06:18.6
9  Sum. Co. Day 06:194
12 Little Miami 06:20.7
12 Walnut Hills 06:21.0
9 Troy 06:21.0
11 Moeller 06:21.2
11 Moeller 06:22.3
11 Springboro 06:26.2
11 Moeller 06:26.2
12 Moeller 06:32.0
10  Sum. Co. Day 06:49.2
9  Sum. Co. Day 06:49.6
12 Sum. Co. Day 07:09.2
11 Sum. Co. Day 07:25.8
11 Sum. Co. Day 07:514

Friday 08/23/2019 6:49 PM



Place

Race 8 - HS Boys Varsity Blue 2 Mile Split
08/23/2019 - 09:25 pm

Split Point - Team

Name

1 %= ST.XAVIER

2 M mAsON

3 %, TURPIN

4 ¢ CARROLL

6 4% SPRINGBORO
7 [l LOVELAND

8 | SUM.CO.DAY
9  EASTERN (KY)
10 J' FAIRFIELD

11 wip TROY

12 % WALNUT HILLS

13 s SYCAMORE
14 HIGHLANDS HS (KY)
15 {W} WYOMING

16 [§J] MOELLER

17 §mu LITTLE MIAMI

Page 11 of 20

Score
44
76
118
167
167
171
175
191
264
281

294

332

349

350

396

450

458

Team
Time

53:54
54:26
55:27
55:59
56:01
55:58
56:04
56:19
57:36
58:01

58:12

58:38

58:53

58:53

59:48

1:00:25

1:00:47

Race Results - Split

Runner
Avg

10:46
10:53
11:06
11:1
11:12
11:11
11:12
11:15
11:31
11:36

11:38

11:43

11:46

11:46

11:57

12:05

12:09

Avg
Mile

3:28
3:30
3:34
3:36
3:36
3:36
3:36
3:37
3:42
3:44

3:44

3:46

3:47

3:47

3:50

3:53

3:54

5 Man
Gap

0:17
0:22
0:24
0:57
0:53
1:04
0:50
1:18
0:36
0:38

1:31

1:00

0:35

0:37

1:10

0:12

1:10

Finish Order
1,7,9,13, 14, 30, 35
3,8,19, 22,24, 26, 27
12,15, 20, 38, 39, 52, 69
5,11, 48, 49, 67, 68, 79
4,29, 31, 55, 59, 76, 83
2,16,21,70, 78,91, 111
10, 25, 33, 56, 61, 62, 97
6, 18, 23, 65, 114, 115, 119
32, 50, 51, 82, 87, 103, 125
40, 45, 46, 106, 107, 138
139

17,41, 47,116, 159, 186
189

34,44, 66, 129, 142, 152
156

57,63, 93, 95, 123, 124,
137

54,60, 99, 102, 122, 155
157

53, 64, 98, 134, 166, 173
174

112, 117,118, 130, 132
133, 145

42,131, 136, 160, 162
185, 192

Hmishiiming

Point

Scoring Order
1,7,9,13, 14, 29, 34
3,8,19, 22,24, 26, 27
12, 15, 20, 35, 36, 48, 64
5,11, 44, 45, 62, 63, 68
4,28, 30, 51, 54, 66, 70
2,16,21,65,67,72,82
10, 25, 32, 52, 56, 57, 75
6, 18, 23, 60, 84, 85, 89
31,46,47,69,71,79,93
37,41, 42, 80, 81, 102, 103

17, 38, 43, 86, 110, 117
118

33,40, 61,94, 104, 106
108

53, 58, 73, 74,91, 92, 101
50, 55, 77, 78, 90, 107, 109
49, 59, 76, 99, 113, 114,
115

83, 87, 88, 95, 97, 98, 105

39, 96, 100, 111, 112, 116
119

Friday 08/23/2019 6:49 PM



Place Name
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Nathan Mountain
Alex Berardi
Johan Meyer
Cooper Mullen
Kevin Agnew
Brian DeWine
Tim Foster

Alex DeRoussel
Thomas Walters
Ryan Chevalier
Michael Osgood
John Morton
Andrew Gebhardt
Jack Thompson
Peter Morton
Aidan Kraus
Braden Coate
Matthew Brumfield
Perry Johnson
Jack Bentley
Ethan Weneck
Austin Cooper
Evan Lakhia
Isaac Schachleiter
Kyle Griffin
Brennan Doran
Brendan Pitcher
Aiden Amshoff
Connor Magness
Colin Sorensen
Mark Schweinberg
Caleb Gentry
Sam Neiger
Owen Murray
John Dillon

Nate Stieger
William Harmeyer

Noah Yamaguchi
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Race 8 - HS Boys Varsity Blue 2 Mile Split
08/23/2019 - 09:25 pm

Grade School

1
12
12
12
11
12
11
10
12
10
12
12
12
1
12
12
10
1
12
1
12
11
11
9
12
11
1
10
12
11
12
12
10
10
12
10
1
9

St. Xavier
Springboro
Mason

Elder

Carroll

Sum. Co. Day
St. Xavier
Mason

St. Xavier
Loveland
Carroll
Turpin

St. Xavier
St. Xavier
Turpin
Springboro
Troy

Sum. Co. Day
Mason
Turpin
Springboro
Mason

Sum. Co. Day
Mason
Loveland
Mason
Mason
Mason

Elder

St. Xavier
Elder
Eastern (KY)
Loveland
Walnut Hills
St. Xavier
St. Xavier
St. Xavier
Turpin

Time

10:38.2
10:38.5
10:39.0
10:39.4
10:39.9
10:41.5
10:42.3
10:43.2
10:43.2
10:43.8
10:50.0
10:53.8
10:54.4
10:56.1
10:57.1
10:57.8
10:58.1
10:59.4
11:00.9
11:01.1
11:01.5
11:01.5
11:01.8
11:01.8
11:02.3
11:03.1
11:03.7
11:04.1
11:10.1
11:10.3
11:10.8
11:11.1
11:14.0
11:14.5
11:15.8
11:16.8
11:17.4
11:17.8

Points
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Place Name

39
40
41
42
43

2 44
6 45

-23

-10

-14

-31

-17
-12

-15

-12

-14

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4
72
73
74
75

Andrew Kissel
Caleb Frank
Austin Zonner
William Zegarski
Joshua Uterstaedt
Gianni Allwein
Tommy Luensman
Nick Schneider
Josh Lovitt
Andrew Connair
Jack Agnew
Seth Ackerman
Zack Nemstev
Sean Butkovich
Collin Bornholdt
Will Griffith

Eli Darnell

Alex Ditchen
Nathan Gibson
Dylan Plouffe
Ben Wimmers
Sam Hopper
Ajay Stutz

Sam Dippold
Ben Walker
Nico Arraje
Sean LaMacchia
Henry Hoskins
Zach Merz

Luke Wittmann
Adam Barrett
Keegan Freyhof
Brady Messer
James Mroczka
Keith Neuburger
Aidan Lelii

Colin Campbell

Andrew Ammann

I—tslﬂ_na

Grade School

1
1
12
10
1
9

1
1
1
12
9

12
12
12
12
1
12
12
12
10
12
9

1
12
12
9

1
10
12
12
10
10
10
9

9

10
10
1

Turpin
Fairfield
Troy

Little Miami
St. Xavier
Walnut Hills
Fairfield
Fairfield
Troy

Carroll
Carroll
Eastern (KY)
Eastern (KY)
Turpin
Wyoming
Highlands HS (KY)
Elder
Loveland
Sycamore
Mason

Elder
Highlands HS (KY)
Loveland
Loveland
Sycamore
Wyoming
Sum. Co. Day
Walnut Hills
Carroll
Carroll
Turpin
Springboro
Mason
Mason
Mason
Mason
Mason

Elder

Friday 08/23/2019 6:49 PM

Time

11:18.0
11:19.0
11:19.0
11:20.7
11:21.1
11:23.3
11:24.0
11:24.3
11:25.2
11:25.4
11:26.4
11:26.5
11:26.9
11:28.2
11:28.5
11:28.5
11:29.0
11:29.9
11:31.0
11:32.5
11:32.6
11:32.6
11:34.4
11:34.4
11:34.7
11:35.5
11:36.4
11:36.9
11:37.3
11:37.5
11:38.3
11:38.4
11:38.7
11:38.8
11:39.5
11:39.6
11:40.0
11:41.6

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Points

36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
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Race 8 - HS Boys Varsity Blue 2 Mile Split

Place Name Grade School
77 Kyle Harrison 11 Mason
78 Caleb Zimmerman 12 Springboro
-3 79 Seth Tivakaran 9 Carroll
80 Ryan LaCrosse 11 St. Xavier
81 Seamus McGrath 11 St. Xavier
16 82 Gage Summerlin 12 Eastern (KY)
83 Jacob Cowans 12  Elder
84 Charlie Cooper 9 Mason
85 Braeden Fedders 9 Mason
86 Sam Peyton 10 Mason
-18 87 Quint Smalldone 11 Eastern (KY)
88 Brady Mahoney 11 St. Xavier
-3 89 Nathan Schiffler 9 Carroll
90 Liam Dwyer 11 St. Xavier
91 Ethan liams 9  Springboro
92 Sean Pope 11 St. Xavier
93 Griffin Miller 12 Sycamore
-5 94 Jack Gerus 12 Mason
95 Patrick Dauenhauer 9  Sycamore
96 Jack Fleming 11 St. Xavier
-1 97 Colin Beran 11 Loveland
-30 98 Andrew Stoppenhagen 11 Wyoming
-14 99 Peter Laskey 11 Highlands HS (KY)
100 David Molinsky 12 St. Xavier
101 Aiden Murphy 10 Elder
-5 102 Sam Jones 10  Highlands HS (KY)
-39 103 Devin Ballard 12 Eastern (KY)
-26 104 Drew Magness 10 Elder
-43 105 Alex Brady 11 Elder
-16 106 Alex Ludwig 11 Fairfield
-12 107 Bryce Torbeck 12 Fairfield
108 Alex Saletta 9 Loveland
-4 109 Adam Cross 10 Carroll
110 Brendan Krych 10 St Xavier
111 Justin Creamer 10  Springboro
112 Cannon Spelman 11 Moeller
-46 113 Luke Faecher 11 Elder
114 Andrew Wagner 11 Sum. Co. Day

Time

11:42.1
11:42.7
11:43.9
11:44.2
11:44.2
11:44 .4
11:44.5
11:45.9
11:46.4
11:46.6
11:47.2
11:47.5
11:48.0
11:49.5
11:50.2
11:50.3
11:50.5
11:51.2
11:51.3
11:51.8
11:51.9
11:52.7
11:52.8
11:53.3
11:53.5
11:53.7
11:54.3
11:55.1
11:55.7
11:57.0
11:57.6
11:57.9
11:58.9
11:59.0
11:59.6
11:59.7
11:59.8
12:00.2

Points

67
68

69
70

71

72

73

74

75

76
77

78
79

80
81

82
83

08/23/2019 - 09:25 pm
Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Place Name

115 Larkin Woodward
116 Will Schaefer
117 Grant Prather
118 Logan Mitchell
119 Devin Nelson

-3 120 Alex Salatin

-5 121 Carter Jerome
122 Thomas Gray-Torsell
123 Sekani Cole
124 James Hanus

-1 125 James Schroeder

-18 126 Nathan Mangold

127 Garrett Braun

-22 128 Patrick Sableski

129 Garrett Fenton

-15 130 Derek Konkoly

-4 131 Gabe Schmucker
132 Thomas Zaugg
133 William Mendel

-69 134 Josh Parker

135 Zach Mays

-24 136 Jed Sisco

137 David Freeman

-35 138 Trey Layton
-30 139 Evan Birdsall

140 Cooper Davidson

-15 141 Kyle Becker
-24 142 Henry Simon

143 Zach Giesenschlag
144 Liam Lakhia

145 Jameson Maynes
146 lan Hale

147 Andrew Worpenberg

-11 148 Matthew Garrison

149 Zachary Weaver
150 Alex Sherwood
151 William Patrick
152 Zach Williams

f—lslﬂ_na

9
10
10
10
1
10
10
10
1
12
10
10
10
10
1
1
1
1
1
12
10
12
12
12
10
10
10
10
9
9
10
12
1
10
1
12
12
1

Grade School

Sum. Co. Day
Troy

Moeller
Moeller

Sum. Co. Day
Loveland
Loveland
Highlands HS (KY)
Sycamore
Sycamore
Eastern (KY)
Elder

Turpin

Carroll
Walnut Hills
Moeller

Little Miami
Moeller
Moeller
Wyoming
Loveland
Little Miami
Sycamore
Fairfield
Fairfield
Turpin
Loveland
Walnut Hills
Sycamore
Sum. Co. Day
Moeller
Moeller

St. Xavier
Eastern (KY)
Springboro
Springboro
Springboro
Walnut Hills

Friday 08/23/2019 6:49 PM

Time

12:00.2
12:00.6
12:01.5
12:01.9
12:02.7
12:03.2
12:05.2
12:05.8
12:06.1
12:06.2
12:07.1
12:07.2
12:08.0
12:08.6
12:08.9
12:10.5
12:11.0
12:12.2
12124
12:12.7
12:12.8
12:13.2
12:13.5
12:13.6
12:14.2
12:14.3
12:15.2
12:15.3
12:15.7
12:16.2
12:16.9
12:17.1
12:19.9
12:20.1
12:21.1
12:22.4
12:22.8
12:23.4

Points

85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93

94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103

104

105

106



Place Name
153 William Speigle
-35 154 Evan Heckman
-11 155 John Laskey
-77 156 Bobby Keegan
-23 157 Grant Uhlenbrock
158 Sam Cline
159 Gavin Hutchinson
160 Grant Wells
-26 161 Elijah Hannah
-13 162 Dhruv Dinesh
-23 163 Ethan Cepluch
164 Dominic lorio
165 Caden Philips
-65 166 Sam Williams
167 Tre Drake
168 Zachary Colbert
169 Andrew Gill
170 Sebastian Rahe
-7 171 Sean Kuhn
172 Matthew Smith
-17 173 Luke Tuttle
-15 174 Charlie Lenk
175 Drew Barhorst
-8 176 Hudson Ritch
-39 177 Kyle Sokolis
-16 178 Alex Wolf
179 Alex Bindemann
180 Caleb Schaefer
-2 181 August Hug
182 Jacob Hansman
183 Adam Rike
184 Chris Kuhn
-2 185 Anthony Gomez
186 Alex Trimble
-41 187 Greg Sharpshair
-14 188 Jack Murray
189 Matthew Spayde
-23 190 Jonathon Stentz
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Race 8 - HS Boys Varsity Blue 2 Mile Split
08/23/2019 - 09:25 pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Grade School

Moeller
Loveland
Highlands HS (KY)
Walnut Hills
Highlands HS (KY)
Moeller

Troy

Little Miami
Fairfield

Little Miami
Moeller
Springboro
Walnut Hills
Wyoming
Fairfield
Moeller
Springboro
Moeller
Loveland
Elder
Wyoming
Wyoming
Sum. Co. Day
Sum. Co. Day
Elder
Loveland
Springboro
Springboro
Highlands HS (KY)
Springboro
Springboro
Loveland
Little Miami
Troy

Fairfield
Loveland
Troy

Moeller

Time

12:25.8
12:28.1
12:29.2
12:29.2
12:29.4
12:29.6
12:30.0
12:31.1
12:31.5
12:31.6
12:35.8
12:36.5
12:37.9
12:39.0
12:39.6
12:39.6
12:39.8
12:40.0
12:40.9
12:41.9
12:42.8
12:43.6
12:43.7
12:43.9
12:48.8
12:51.8
12:52.5
12:52.7
12:52.9
12:53.2
12:54.8
12:57.4
12:59.0
13:00.4
13:01.0
13:01.8
13:04.0
13:05.0

Points

107
108
109

110
1M

112

113

114
115

116
17

118

Place Name

-13 191 Alex Longwell
192 David Anthony
193 William McLane

-1 194 Danny Bohmer

-3 195 Grant Gerhardt

-1 196 John LaBar
197 Drew Berg
198 Luke Plaisier

-3 199 Ben Wenger
200 Owen Speelman
201 Luke McSherry
202 Marcus Gigandet
203 Kyle Hegemann

204 Dominic Pappalardo

-2 205 Evan Knickle
-16 206 Jon Rittenhouse

-9 207 Connor Rust
208 Ryan Mendoza
209 Drew Henke
210 Michael Barch
211 Luke Bulla
212 Owen McEachern
213 Michael Stanis
214 Alex Sougstad
215 Tommy DiPaola

Hmishiiming

Grade School Time Points
10 Moeller 13:05.2
9 Little Miami 13:06.5 119
9  Sum. Co. Day 13:06.8
10 Sum. Co. Day 13:08.3
11 Sum. Co. Day 13:09.7
12 Sum. Co. Day 13:09.8
12 Little Miami 13:10.0
9 Troy 13:10.4
12 Loveland 13:11.1
9  Walnut Hills 13:19.7
12 Walnut Hills 13:19.7
9 Troy 13:20.4
11 Moeller 13:21.8
11 Moeller 13:24.0
9  Springboro 13:24.4
12 Wyoming 13:26.1
12 Highlands HS (KY)  13:32.1
11 Moeller 13:47.4
12 Moeller 13:48.5
11 Springboro 14:06.6
10  Sum. Co. Day 14:28.6
9  Sum. Co. Day 14:29.1
12 Sum. Co. Day 15:04.2
11 Sum. Co. Day 16:15.5
11 Sum. Co. Day 16:36.6

Friday 08/23/2019 6:49 PM



Race 8 - HS Boys Varsity Blue 2.5 Mile Split
08/23/2019 - 09:25 pm

Split Point - Team Race Results - Split Point

Team Runner  Avg 5Man

Place Name Score  Time Avg Mile Gap  Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP ™" ST. XAVIER 00:00 0 Runners
DNP J' FAIRFIELD 00:00 0 Runners
DNP[E]] MOELLER 00:00 0 Runners
DNP(@ WYOMING 00:00 0 Runners
DNP HIGHLANDS HS (KY) 00:00 0 Runners
DNP s SYCAMORE 00:00 0 RUNNers
DNP %&# WALNUT HILLS 00:00 0 Runners
DNPie TROY 00:00 0 Runners
DNP EASTERN (KY) 00:00 0 Runners
pnPM MASON 00:00 0 Runners
DNP ... SUM. CO. DAY 00:00 0 Runners
DNP. LOVELAND 00:00 0 Runners
DNPAX SPRINGBORO 00:00 0 Runners
DNPE: ELDER 00:00 0 Runners
DNP‘T CARROLL 00:00 0 Runners
DNP, TURPIN 00:00 0 Runners
DNPi®& LITTLE MIAMI 00:00 0 Runners
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Race 8 - HS Boys Varsity Blue 2.5 Mile Split
08/23/2019 - 09:25 pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point
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Race 8 - HS Boys Varsity Blue 5K - 5K
08/23/2019 - 09:25 pm

Team Race Results

Team Runner  Avg 5Man

Place Name Score  Time Avg Mile Gap  Finish Order Scoring Order

1 "= §T. XAVIER 54  1:24:25 1653 526 1:02  2,5,10, 14, 23, 28, 31 2,5,10, 14, 23, 28, 31

2 @ MASON 67  1:2452 1658 527 056 1,7,18,20,21,25,26 1,7,18,20, 21, 25, 26

3 3. TURPIN 116 126556 1723 535 044 13,15,16,36,38,40,69 13, 15, 16, 35, 37, 39, 59

4 4% SPRINGBORO 161 1:227:39  17:31 538 131 9,11,22,60,79,81,85 9, 11,22, 54, 65, 66, 69

5 ¢ CARROLL 165 1:27:39  17:31 538 143 4,12,47,52,68,82,87 412,43, 48,58, 67,71

6 [l LOVELAND 166  1:28:01 17:36 540  1:16 8,27,32,53,54,74,93  8,27,32,49,50,61,75

7 .. SUM.CO. DAY 176 1:22757 17:35 539 150 6,17,24,59, 94,104,122 6, 17,24,53,76, 81,92

8 = ELDER 192 1:2826 1741 541 152 3,30,35,75,77,84,91  3,30,34,62 63, 68,73

9 ww TROY 286 1:31:04 1812 551 213 19,33 50, 106, 155,183, 19, 33, 46, 82, 106, 114,
186 116

10 EASTERN (KY) 290  1:30:58 18:11 551 1:03 29, 55,67,92,99, 112,120 29, 51,57, 74,79, 87, 91

11 J' FAIRFIELD 297 13110 1814 552 1:01  39,48,51,102, 114,141, 38,44, 47, 80, 88, 101, 103
145

12 pfs SYCAMORE 318 1:31:37 1819 553 056 43,57,86,88,109, 111,  40,52,70,72,84,86,93
123

13 %» WALNUT HILLS 320 13155 1823 555 140 37,49,66,97,153,158, 36,45, 56, 78, 105, 108,
166 110

14 HIGHLANDS HS (KY) 364 13243 1832 558 112 45,62 107,115,130, 163, 41,55, 83,89, 96, 109, 111
167

15 {W} WYOMING 429 1:3500 19:00 6:06 148 70,78,110, 157,177, 184, 60,64, 85,107, 113, 115,
204 119

16 [§] MOELLER 453 13429 1853 604 032 95 116,125126,132, 77,90, 94,95, 97,98, 100
137,140

17 {=% LITTLE MIAMI 459 1:3539 1907  6:09  1:54 46,138,144,147,168, 42,99, 102,104, 112, 117,
189, 196 118
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Race 8 - HS Boys Varsity Blue 5K - 5K
08/23/2019 - 09:25 pm

Individual Race Results

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
1 Johan Meyer 12 Mason 16:200 1 39 Caleb Frank 11 Fairfield 17:476 38
2 Nathan Mountain 11 St. Xavier 16:202 2 40 Sean Butkovich 12 Turpin 17:48.3 39
3 Cooper Mullen 12 Elder 16:282 3 41 Nate Stieger 10  St. Xavier 17:49.3
4 Kevin Agnew 11 Carroll 16:304 4 42 Brennan Doran 11 Mason 17:50.1
5 Thomas Walters 12 St. Xavier 16408 5 43 Nathan Gibson 12 Sycamore 17:50.5 40
6 Brian DeWine 12 Sum. Co. Day 16412 6 44 Joshua Uterstaedt 11 St. Xavier 17:50.5
7 Alex DeRoussel 10 Mason 16:456 7 45 Wil Griffith 11 Highlands HS (KY) 17:53.3 41
8 Ryan Chevalier 10 Loveland 16477 8 46 William Zegarski 10  Little Miami 17.54.3 42
9 Alex Berardi 12 Springboro 16:50.5 9 47 Andrew Connair 12 Carroll 17547 43
10 Tim Foster 11 St. Xavier 16:57.3 10 48 Nick Schneider 11 Fairfield 17.55.7 44
11 Aidan Kraus 12 Springboro 17.006 11 49 Gianni Allwein 9  Walnut Hills 17.56.3 45
12 Michael Osgood 12 Carroll 17.00.7 12 50 Josh Lovitt 11 Troy 17569 46
13 Peter Morton 12 Turpin 17.022 13 51 Tommy Luensman 11 Fairfield 17:58.8 47
14 Andrew Gebhardt 12 St. Xavier 17:.042 14 52 Jack Agnew 9 Carroll 18:00.0 48
15 John Morton 12 Turpin 17:106 15 53 Alex Ditchen 12 Loveland 18:03.4 49
16 Jack Bentley 11 Turpin 17123 16 54 Ajay Stutz 11 Loveland 18:04.0 50
17 Matthew Brumfield 11 Sum. Co. Day 17129 17 55 Zack Nemstev 12 Eastern (KY) 18:04.3 51
18 lsaac Schachleiter 9 Mason 17:13.3 18 56 James Mroczka 9 Mason 18:04.3
19 Braden Coate 10 Troy 17:16.2 19 57 Ben Walker 12 Sycamore 18.04.5 52

20 Austin Cooper 11 Mason 17:16.5 20 58 Dylan Plouffe 10 Mason 18:05.8
21 Perry Johnson 12 Mason 17:16.6 21 59 Sean LaMacchia 11 Sum. Co. Day 18:05.8 53
22 Ethan Weneck 12 Springboro 17186 22 60 Keegan Freyhof 10  Springboro 18.08.3 54
23 Jack Thompson 11 St. Xavier 17.231 23 61 Keith Neuburger 9 Mason 18:09.0
24 Evan Lakhia 11 Sum. Co. Day 17.250 24 62 Sam Hopper 9 Highlands HS (KY) 18:10.2 55
25 Brendan Pitcher 11 Mason 17275 25 63 Seamus McGrath 11 St. Xavier 18:10.6
26 Aiden Amshoff 10 Mason 17:295 26 64 Braeden Fedders 9 Mason 18:11.4
27 Kyle Griffin 12 Loveland 17:299 27 65 Kyle Harrison 11 Mason 18:11.5
28 Colin Sorensen 11 St. Xavier 17:309 28 66 Henry Hoskins 10  Walnut Hills 18:11.5 56
29 Caleb Gentry 12 Eastern (KY) 17:33.4 29 67 Seth Ackerman 12 Eastern (KY) 18:129 57
30 Connor Magness 12 Elder 17:349 30 68 Luke Wittmann 12 Carroll 18:13.4 58
31 John Dillon 12 St. Xavier 17:349 31 69 Adam Barrett 10 Turpin 18:14.2 59
32 Sam Neiger 10 Loveland 17:36.7 32 70 Collin Bornholdt 12 Wyoming 18:15.2 60
33 Austin Zonner 12 Troy 17:37.7 33 71 Colin Campbell 10 Mason 18:15.3
34 William Harmeyer 11 St. Xavier 17:42.3 72 Brady Messer 10 Mason 18:18.0
35 Mark Schweinberg 12 Elder 17425 34 73 Aidan Lelii 10 Mason 18:18.6
36 Andrew Kissel 11 Turpin 17447 35 74 Sam Dippold 12 Loveland 18:19.4 61
37 Owen Murray 10 Walnut Hills 17.46.3 36 75 Eli Darnell 12 Elder 18:20.0 62
38 Noah Yamaguchi 9 Turpin 17:46.8 6 Brady Mahoney 11 St. Xavier 18:20.6
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Place

Race 8 - HS Boys Varsity Blue 5K - 5K
08/23/2019 - 09:25 pm

Race Results

Individual
Name Grade School Time Points
77 Alex Brady 11 Elder 18:20.9 63
78 Nico Arraje 9  Wyoming 18:21.8 64
79 Joey D'Amico 12 Springboro 18:21.8 65
80 Ryan LaCrosse 11 St. Xavier 18:22.0
81 Caleb Zimmerman 12 Springboro 18:229 66
82 Zach Merz 12 Carroll 18:23.4 67
83 Charlie Cooper 9 Mason 18:24.5
84 Jacob Cowans 12 Elder 18:25.1 68
85 Ethan liams 9  Springboro 18:25.9 69
86 Patrick Dauenhauer 9 Sycamore 18:26.3 70
87 Seth Tivakaran 9 Carroll 18:288 71
88 Griffin Miller 12 Sycamore 18295 72
89 Brendan Krych 10  St. Xavier 18:29.5
90 Jack Fleming 11 St. Xavier 18:29.9
91 Andrew Ammann 11 Elder 18:30.0 73
92 Gage Summerlin 12 Eastern (KY) 18:30.2 74
93 Colin Beran 11 Loveland 18:31.9 75
94 Larkin Woodward 9  Sum. Co. Day 18:321 76
95 Cannon Spelman 11 Moeller 18:33.9 77
96 Liam Dwyer 11 St. Xavier 18:33.9
97 Garrett Fenton 11 Walnut Hills 18:341 78
98 Sam Peyton 10 Mason 18:34.6
99 Quint Smalldone 11 Eastern (KY) 18:37.3 79
100 David Molinsky 12 St. Xavier 18:37.7
101 Nathan Schiffler 9 Carroll 18:38.4
102 Bryce Torbeck 12 Fairfield 18:39.1 80
103 Jack Gerus 12 Mason 18:41.3
104 Andrew Wagner 11 Sum. Co. Day 18429 81
105 Sean Pope 11 St. Xavier 18:43.1
106 Will Schaefer 10 Troy 18432 82
107 Peter Laskey 11 Highlands HS (KY) 18:44.5 83
108 Justin Creamer 10  Springboro 18:45.0
109 James Hanus 12 Sycamore 18.46.5 84
110 Andrew Stoppenhagen 11 Wyoming 18:473 85
111 Sekani Cole 11 Sycamore 18473 86
112 Devin Ballard 12 Eastern (KY) 18.486 87
113 Aiden Murphy 10 Elder 18:49.0
114 Alex Ludwig 11 Fairfield 18:49.3
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Place Name

115 Sam Jones

116 William Mendel
117 Alex Saletta

118 Adam Cross

119 Cooper Davidson
120 James Schroeder
121 Alex Salatin

122 Devin Nelson
123 David Freeman
124 Garrett Braun
125 Grant Prather
126 Thomas Zaugg
127 Drew Magness
128 Carter Jerome
129 Zachary Weaver
130 Thomas Gray-Torsell
131 Zach Mays

132 lan Hale

133 Zach Giesenschlag
134 Nathan Mangold
135 Ben Wimmers
136 Luke Faecher
137 Jameson Maynes
138 Jed Sisco

139 Andrew Worpenberg
140 Logan Mitchell
141 Trey Layton

142 Patrick Sableski
143 William Patrick
144 Grant Wells

145 Evan Birdsall
146 Liam Lakhia

147 Gabe Schmucker
148 Derek Konkoly
149 Alex Sherwood
150 Evan Heckman
151 Matthew Garrison
152 Matt Schloemer
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Grade School

10
1
9

10
10
10
10
1
12
10
10
1
10
10
1
10
10
12
9

10
12
1
10
12
1
10
12
10
12
9

10
9

1
1
12
10
10
12

Highlands HS (KY)
Moeller
Loveland
Carroll

Turpin
Eastern (KY)
Loveland
Sum. Co. Day
Sycamore
Turpin
Moeller
Moeller

Elder
Loveland
Springboro
Highlands HS (KY)
Loveland
Moeller
Sycamore
Elder

Elder

Elder

Moeller

Little Miami
St. Xavier
Moeller
Fairfield
Carroll
Springboro
Little Miami
Fairfield

Sum. Co. Day
Little Miami
Moeller
Springboro
Loveland
Eastern (KY)
Elder
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Time

18:50.0
18:51.7
18:52.4
18:54.3
18:54.5
18:55.9
18:56.2
18:56.7
18:56.7
18:57.4
18:58.0
18:59.6
19:01.8
19:03.5
19:04.9
19:05.3
19:05.7
19:06.4
19:07.3
19:10.1
19:10.8
19114
19:12.1
19:12.8
19:13.2
19:13.5
19:15.1
19:16.3
19:19.2
19:21.0
19:21.1
19:21.9
19:22.3
19:24.1
19:24.7
19:25.2
19:25.5
19:25.9

Points

89
90

91

92
93

94
95

96

97

98
99

100

101

102

103

104



Place Name

153 Henry Simon
154 William Speigle
155 Gavin Hutchinson
156 Elijah Hannah
157 Josh Parker
158 Zach Williams
159 Sam Cline

160 Sebastian Rahe
161 Dominic lorio
162 Kyle Becker
163 Grant Uhlenbrock
164 Ethan Cepluch
165 Sean Kuhn

166 Caden Philips
167 John Laskey
168 Dhruv Dinesh
169 Drew Barhorst
170 Zachary Colbert
171 Matthew Smith
172 Andrew Gill

173 August Hug
174 Alex Bindemann
175 Chris Kuhn

176 Tre Drake

177 Sam Williams
178 Bobby Keegan
179 Hudson Ritch
180 Andrew Corbett
181 Caleb Schaefer
182 Jacob Hansman
183 Matthew Spayde
184 Luke Tuttle

185 Kyle Sokolis
186 Alex Trimble
187 Nicholas Momper
188 Adam Rike

189 David Anthony
190 Alex Wolf
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Race 8 - HS Boys Varsity Blue 5K - 5K
08/23/2019 - 09:25 pm

Individual
Grade School Time Points
10 Walnut Hills 19:271 105
12 Moeller 19:29.8
9 Troy 19:30.0 106
10 Fairfield 19:30.6
12 Wyoming 19:32.0 107
11 Walnut Hills 19:33.3 108
10  Moeller 19:35.2
9  Moeller 19:36.6
11 Springboro 19:38.7
10 Loveland 19:40.2
12 Highlands HS (KY) 19:41.9 109
12 Moeller 19:45.0
10 Loveland 19:48.0
9  Walnut Hills 19:48.3 110
9 Highlands HS (KY) 19:.48.7 111
12 Little Miami 19:488 112
9  Sum. Co. Day 19:49.9
10  Moeller 19:51.4
11 Elder 19:55.1
10  Springboro 19:58.0
12 Highlands HS (KY)  20:00.0
12 Springboro 20:014
12 Loveland 20:01.6
10 Fairfield 20:02.9
9  Wyoming 20:04.1 113
10 Walnut Hills 20:05.0
10  Sum. Co. Day 20:05.3
10  Elder 20:05.6
9  Springboro 20:06.6
12 Springboro 20:07.0
9 Troy 20:.07.5 114
12 Wyoming 20.07.6 115
12 Elder 20:10.7
10 Troy 20:13.6 116
12 Moeller 20:16.1
11 Springboro 20:20.8
9 Little Miami 20:25.0 117
10 Loveland 20:25.9

Place Name

191 Jack Murray
192 Ben Wenger
193 Alex Longwell
194 Luke Plaisier
195 Marcus Gigandet
196 Anthony Gomez
197 Jonathon Stentz
198 Drew Berg

199 Kyle Hegemann
200 Grant Gerhardt
201 Danny Bohmer
202 Luke McSherry
203 John LaBar
204 Charlie Lenk
205 Owen Speelman

206 Dominic Pappalardo

207 Evan Knickle
208 William McLane
209 Jon Rittenhouse
210 Greg Sharpshair
211 Max Hutchins
212 Drew Henke
213 Ryan Mendoza
214 Connor Rust
215 Michael Barch
216 Luke Bulla

217 Owen McEachemn
218 Michael Stanis
219 Alex Sougstad
220 Tommy DiPaola
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Race Results

Grade School

12 Loveland

12 Loveland

10  Moeller

9 Troy

9 Troy

9 Little Miami
12 Moeller

12 Little Miami
11 Moeller

11 Sum. Co. Day
10 Sum. Co. Day
12 Walnut Hills
12 Sum. Co. Day
12 Wyoming

9  Walnut Hills
11 Moeller
Springboro

© o

Sum. Co. Day
12 Wyoming

11 Fairfield

11 Wyoming

12 Moeller

11 Moeller

12 Highlands HS (KY)

11 Springboro

10 Sum. Co. Day
9  Sum. Co. Day
12 Sum. Co. Day
11 Sum. Co. Day
11 Sum. Co. Day

Time Points
20:28.6
20:33.8
20:38.1
20:38.5
20:39.7
20:42.0 118
20:44.4
20:44.6
20:45.7
20:46.9
20:46.9
20:49.5
20:50.3
20:58.8 119
21:01.3
21.01.4
21:01.5
21:20.2
21:25.8
21:30.6
21:31.4
21:32.5
21:40.2
22:03.8
22:12.5
22:49.9
23:28.6
23:40.5
25:45.9
26:22.1
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